


Cuenta	Nombre	Ref.	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial
Fecha	Tipo	Número C o n c e p t o			Saldo
11120-101-000	Cuenta	4052079928		Saldo inicial :	18,833.23
01/Ene/2018	Ingresos	1 Subsidio de enero	F-68	90,133.33 <sup>12/01/18</sup>	108,966.56
08/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,687 Nancy Naraly Glez	Cheq 1687	5,000.00 (1)	103,966.56
08/Ene/2018	Diario	1 Telefonía TotalPlay	746253801	629.00 (2)	103,337.56
09/Ene/2018	Diario	2 SAT Por Dic/2017	5833502	15,143.00 (3)	88,194.56
12/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,688 1a Enero Nancy Glez	J-126	8,450.45 (4)	79,744.11
12/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,689 1a de enero 18 Miguel Arias	J-127	4,251.35 (5)	75,492.76
12/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,690 Honorarios Saul Blanco 1a J-128		3,662.18 (6)	71,830.58
12/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,691 Honor Fernando Cont. 1a ej-129		3,662.18 (7)	68,168.40
15/Ene/2018	Diario	7 Traspaso a Bansi 1a enero 878553f00f		5,454.00 (8)	62,714.40
20/Ene/2018	Diario	4 Lorena Lizbeth Pajarito Gtz9928		852.60 (9)	61,861.80
22/Ene/2018	Diario	5 Armando Morales Quiroz 5015		659.00 (10)	61,202.80
24/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,692 Nancy Naraly Gonzalez	Cheq 1692	2,377.52 (11)	58,825.28
24/Ene/2018	Diario	6 Tlaquepaque Escolar SA C'1216		2,448.00 (12)	56,414.80
25/Ene/2018	Diario	8 Taspaso a BANSI IPEJAL 2479153		5,404.00 (13)	50,960.80
25/Ene/2018	Diario	9 Telmex feb 18	203180101	549.00 (14)	50,411.80
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,693 Nom 2a Ene Nancy GonzalJ-130		8,450.45 (15)	41,961.35
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,694 2a de ene 18 Miguel Arias J-131		4,251.35 (16)	37,710.00
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,695 Honor 2a ene 18 Saúl BlanJ-132		3,662.19 (17)	34,047.81
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,696 CANCELADO	CHEQ. 169	0.00	34,047.81
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,697 honor 2a ene Erika Alcala j-134		1,600.00 (18)	32,447.81
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,698 Honor 1a y 2a Ene Erika AlJ-135		2,400.00 (19)	30,047.81
29/Ene/2018	Egresos	1,699 Honor 2a ene 18 Fernando J-133		3,662.19 (20)	26,385.62
30/Ene/2018	Diario	11 Compra de vales de Gas cz19292		5,000.00	21,385.62
		<b>Total:</b>		<b>90,133.33</b>	<b>87,580.94</b>
		<b>Total:</b>		<b>90,133.33</b>	<b>87,580.94</b>



Gobierno de  
 TLAQUEPAQUE  
 INSTITUTO MUNICIPAL  
 DE LA JUVENTUD

*[Handwritten signature]*